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PEARL RIVER

Pearl River, NY
All Natural Pastry Products

About Pearl River

After leaving their jobs on Wall Street in 2000, brothers Marty and Joby Koffman bought a small
chocolate company in Pearl River, New York. Realizing the demand in foodservice for small, pre-
made desserts, they added frozen single serving treats to their chocolate line. All were unadorned
and made from 100% natural ingredients - a blank canvas for the chef’s own creative touches. Any
chef or retail store can use Pearl River pastries in a new and unique way by personalizing them with
their own signature decorations.
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Featured Items

Pearl River products look great and taste even better!

PEARL1B

PEARL3A
PEARLGC
PEARL3C
PEARL3D
PEARL4A
PEARLSB
PEARLGA
PEARLGB
PEARL4B
PEARL4D

3" Chocolate Explosion Cake

3" Vanilla Bean Cheesecake

2" Mini Raspberry Cheesecake

3" Two-Tone Raspberry Cheesecake

3" Pumpkin Cheesecake

3" Carrot Layer Cake

3" Triple Chocolate Mousse

2" Mini Vanilla Bean Cheesecake

2" Mini Chocolate Cheesecake

Mini Grab & Go Classic Vanilla Cheesecake

Mini Grab & Go Raspberry Swirl Cheesecake

18 CT
18 CT
64 CT
18 CT
18 CT
18 CT
18 CT
64 CT
64 CT
12 CT

12 CT

WANT MORE?

Visit our website for a full availability list and more information about Pearl River!
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